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Chattanooga Planning Services

CHARTER BUS COMPANY MEMBERS 
Gray Line Charters and Tours  800/251-1864   klevering@graylinetn.com
Moore Bestway Travel    423/476-1688   FAX 423/476-7650
Premier Transportation   800/499-9877   sales@allaboardusa.net

STEP ON GUIDE AND RECEPTIVE SERVICE MEMBERS
Adventures with Keith   423/802-5937   keithtours@epbfi.co 
Gray Line Chattanooga Hop  423/876-9633   kfield@graylinetn.com
Sweet Magnolia Tours    866/320-5295   jay@sweetmagnoliatours.com (intl)

karen@sweetmagnoliatours.com (dom)

TOURISM CONTACTS
Chattanooga Convention & Visitors Bureau  800/322-3344, ext. 3031
Shelda Rees, CTIS, CTP, TMP  423/424-4431
Director of Tourism 423/756-TOUR, ext. 3031  
9:00 am - 6:00 pm EST FAX 423/760-3742
www.chattanoogafun.com ssrees@chattanoogacvb.com

Jeanna Davis 800/322-3344, ext. 3039
Tourism Assistant 423/424-4439
8:00 am - 5:00 pm EST 423/756-TOUR, ext. 3039
www.chattanoogafun.com FAX 423/760-3742

jeannad@chattanoogacvb.com
        

Tennessee Department of Tourist Development  
Kimberly Leonard, Director of Sales Andi Grindley, Sales Manager 
8:00 am - 5:00 pm CST  8:00 am - 5:00 pm CST
www.tnvacation.com www.tnvacation.com
kimberlyleonard@tn.gov andi.grindley@tn.gov
615/741-9069 615/741-7994
FAX 615/253-4219 FAX 615/253-4219

Tennessee International Tourism Offices:
Great Britain and BeNeLux 011/44/1462/440007
David Nicholson FAX 011/44/1462/440783
Lofthouse Enterprises
david@lofthouse.co

Germany  011/49/521/986/0415
Wolfgang Streitboerger, Public Relations Office  FAX 011/49/521/986/0411
wolfgang.streitboerger@tennesseetourism.de

Julia Ueding, Travel Industry Sales  Phone 49/221/4236/2508 
julia@ueding-consulting.de FAX    49/151/2538/3337

France 011/33/6/76/19/39/19
Jean-Marie Douau, Travel Industry Sales
douau@orange.fr


